FORMER BOB MOORE AUTOMOTIVE COLLISION CENTER 04-08-15

AUCTION HELD AT: DAKIL AUCTIONEERS - 200 N.W. 114™, OKC (WEST SIDE SERVICE ROAD OF THE
BROADWAY EXTENSION BETWEEN 122"” & HEFNER)

BUYER'’S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given,
every item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or
descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES
3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

$50 PROCESSING FEE ON ALL TITLED VEHICLES

REMOVAL TIMES:

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE LOCATED AT: 700 N.W. 5™ ST. , OKC, UNLESS NOTED ESLEWHERE.

ABBREVIATION:
(X): TIME BID AMOUNT
EXAMPLE: (5X) BID OF $3.00 = $15.00

1 PARK BENCH 32 DESK
2 PARK BENCH 33 DESK
3  (2) LOVE SEATS & CHAIR (3X) 34 METAL SHELVES (2X) TAN
4  COFFEE TABLE & LAMP TABLE (2X) 35 METAL SHELVES (2X) GREEN
5 FLIP LID TRASH CAN 36 SMALL TRASH CANS IN FRONT OFFICE (1X)
6 2-DR LATERAL 37 METAL SHELVES (19X)
7 SHREDDER & PLANTS 38 PARTS SHELVES (50X) W/3 BOXES OF PARTS
8 DESK W/ACCS. 39 METAL SHELVES (3X)
9 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS (2X) 40 METRO SHELF
10  SIDE CHAIRS (10X) 41 4-DR FILE CABINETS (3X)
11 LAMP TABLES (2X) 42  2-DR FILE CABINET & 3-DR FILE CABINET (2X)
12 LAMP TABLE (1X) 43  TABLES (3X)
13 CHROME HALL TREE 44  EXECUTIVE CASTORED CHAIRS (10X)
14 CASTORED STAND & LETTER TRAYS 45 EXECUTIVE CASTORED CHAIRS (15X)
15 JOB BOXES (22X) 46  SIDE CHAIRS (9X)
16 BOOKSHELF & FILE CABINET 47  SIDE CHAIRS (20X)
17  OCCASIONAL CHAIRS (3X) 48 DESK W/RETURN & HUTCH
18  OCCASIONAL CHAIRS (2X) 49 DESK W/RETURN (1X)
19 4-DR FILE CABINETS (3X) 50 DESKS (3X)
20 3-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET 51 DESK W/RETURN (1X)
21  3-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET 52 DESK
22 2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET - WOOD 53 DESK
23 SIDE CHAIRS (2X) 54 DESK PCS. (2X)
24  EXECUTIBE CHAIRS (3X) 55 TABLE W/DRAWER
25 2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET & 2-DR FILE 56 CABINET & 2-DR FILE CABINET (2X)
CABINET (2X) 57 3-DR CABINETS (2X)
26 DESK 58 3-DR CABINETS (4X)
27 DESK 59 2-DR LEGAL FILE CABINET
28 DESK 60 2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET
29 DESK 61 2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET
30 DESK 62 2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET

31

DESK 63

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET



64
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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98
99
100
101
102
103
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105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

2-DR CABINET
TABLE W/DESK

DESK, CABINETS, & HUTCH TOPS (9X) PCS.

DESK W/HUTCH & SHELF (3X) PCS.
DESK CABINETS (5X)

DESKS (4X)

DESKS (2X)

CABINET W/HUTCHES & & CART (1X)
ROUND TABLES (3X)

DESK

CASH BOXES (2X)

DESK & BOOKSHELF (2X)
DESKS/TABLES (2X)

LEATHER CHAIR & SHELF UNIT
MAGIC CHEF REFRIGERATOR
TABLE

UPPER CABINET (2X) PCS.

LEATHER CHAIRS (2X)

LEATHER CHAIRS (2X)

LEATHER CHAIRS (2X)

CASTORED CHAIRS (4X)

CASTORED CHAIRS (9X)

CHAIRS (8X)

CHAIRS (6X)

CHAIRS (2X)

CHAIRS (5X)

(2) BLUE CHAIRS & (3) GRAY CHAIRS (5X)
CHAIRS (15X)

CHAIRS (10X)

CHAIRS (4X)

CHAIRS (9X)

STOOLS (2X)

CHAIRS (6X)

CHAIRS (3X)

CHAIRS (9X)

TABLE W/(2) CHAIRS

CASTORED CART & EASEL (2X)
MATCHING TABLES (3X)

TABLE

SLATWALL LIGHTED DISPLAY CASE
SLATWALL LIGHTED DISPLAY CASE —
MISSING 1 GLASS

MODULAR CABINETS & FURNITURE
MODULAR FURNITURE (1X)
MODULAR FURNITURE (1X) 8-PERSON
DESK

2-DR STORAGE CABINET

2-DR STORAGE CABINET

METAL SHELVES (2X)

METAL SHELVES (2X)

2-DR METAL CABINET

2-DR METAL CABINET

AMMCO BRAKE LATHE

AMMCO BRAKE LATHE

ROBINAIR RECOVERY MACHINE
ARBOR PRESS

SERVICE SIGN

PAINT SHAKER ON STAND

FUEL CANS (2X)

AIR TANK - 9-GAL.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

AIR TANK - 5-GAL.
DOLLY

DOLLY

CASTORED CART
MASKING PAPER RACK
MASKING PAPER RACK - CASTORED
MASKING PAPER RACK - CASTORED
PEDESTAL LIGHT
STANDS W/HOSES
DRYING LIGHTS (3X)
2-DR CABINT

MINI WELD PLASTIC WELDER
FRAME MEASURING SYSTEM
WORK BENCH W/VISE
WORK BENCH W/VISE
WORK BENCH W/VISE
WORK BENCH W/VISE
PAINT RACK - CASTORED
PAINT RACK - CASTORED
PAINT RACK - CASTORED
PAINT RACK - CASTORED
PAINT RACK - CASTORED
PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK
CASTORED RACK - NO CONTENTS
PICKUP BED FRAME RACK



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

PICKUP BED FRAME RACK

HEAT BUSTER SHOP FAN

HEAT BUSTER SHOP FAN

HEAT BUSTER SHOP FAN

HEAT BUSTER SHOP FAN
AUTUMAIRE SHOP FAN

SHOP FANS (3X) NEED HELP
PEDESTAL FAN

PEDESTAL FAN

PEDESTAL FAN

RIDGID SHOP VAC

RIDGID SHOP VAC

RIDGID SHOP VAC

RIDGID SHOP VAC

CRAFTSMAN SHOP VAC

VISION 100 MD 82005 HEADLIGHT MACHINE
CABINETS & RACK (3X) PCS.
BLACK LIGHT

ELECTRIC IMPACT WRENCH
GLASS KNIFE FOR INTERIOR
SNAP-ON COOLING SYSTEM TESTER
STEERING WHEEL PULLER
SNAP-ON DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM MT 2500
SOLDER IRON & FILLER CAN (2X)
KWIK LATHE

WORK BENCH W/VISE

WORK BENCH

WORK BENCH

WORK BENCH

WORK BENCH

WORK BENCH

PORTA POWER PARTS

3%” SOCKET SET

PORTA POWR W/EXTRA RAMS
SPITZNAGEL ELECTRIC IMPACT
SLIDE HAMMER

AUTO BODY BUDDY XL LIFT

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

AIR HOSE

CAR DOLLY SET (1X)

RIDGID SHOP VAC

MOP BUCKET W/MOP

MOP BUCKET W/MOP

WET FLOOR SIGNS (4X)

DUST & PUSH BROOMS (1X)
WEED EATER & SCRAPER
PORT-A-COOL COOLING SYSTEM 48”
PORT-A-COOL COOLING SYSTEM 48”
PORT-A-COOL COOLING SYSTEM 36”

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
___279A
280
281
282
283
284

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

PORT-A-COOL COOLING SYSTEM 36”
PORT-A-COOL COOLING SYSTEM 16”
COOL SPACE COOLER

LIFT ACC. (1X)

CASTORED CABINET

CASTORED CART

HYDRAULIC 20-TON PRESS

GRAY AIR JACK

MANUAL JACK

CAR-O-LINE FRAME PULLING SYSTEM
W/TOOL BOARD & CONTENTS
HUNTER COMPUTER ALIGNMENT & HUNTER
ACCS. (1X) 6+

ROBINAIR RECOVERY MACHINE
RECOVERY MACHINE W/TANK — NEEDS HELP
JACK STANDS (3X)

JACK STANDS (3X)

BRANICK MD 7200 SPRING COMPRESSOR
POWER POST PULLING POST

POWER POST PULLING POST

POWER POST PULLING POST — NO ACC.
KUHN PULLING POST

KUHN PULLING POST

POWER POST PULLING POST

POWER POST PULLING POST

POWER POST PULLING POST

POSTS (3X)

CAR-O-LINER DRAW ALIGNER
CAR-O-LINER DRAW ALIGNER
CAR-O-LINER DRAW ALIGNER
CAR-O-LINER DRAW ALIGNER
CAR-O-LINER DRAW ALIGNER
CAR-O-TRONICS MACHINE

RAG CAN

RAG CAN

CENTURY BATTERY CHARGER 6-12-24
CENTURY BATTERY CHARGER 6-12-24
LINCOLN SP 135T WELDER

PRO SPOT INVERTER SPOT

TOOL CABINET

SPX ROBINAIR COOL TECH 34700Z
ROBINAIR REFRIGERATN MACHINE MD
RAC34288

BARREL PUMPS (2X)

SPOUT PUMPS (2X)

GAS CADDY

CHEMICAL - 20% FULL

PULLING ACC. W/RACK

PULLING ACC. W/RACK

BROOMS & DUST PANS (1X)

CHAIRS (9X)

CHAIRS (3X)

FOLDING TABLES (5X)
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/TV
COAT RACK & KIRBY VACUUM

ART (12X)

MICROWAVE & TRASH CAN

TIRES & WHEELS (4X)

POLARIS RANGER HD 4X4 W/51 HOURS
CHALLENGER 2-POST LIFT 10,0004



___ 301A
___ 301B

301C
302

303
304
305
306

307
___ 307A
___ 307B
___307C
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

LOCATED AT: 700 N.W. 5™, OKC
BLOWTHERM PAINT BOOTH
BLOWTHERM PAINT BOOTH

LOCATED AT: EDMOND
QUADRAFT PAINT BOOTH

ROTARY 2-POST LIFT 9,000#, FRAME
MACHINE,

LOCATED AT: 7429 N.W. 85™ OKC
GFS PAINT BOOTH

PYRAMID PAINT BOOTH

FRAME MACHINE

FRAME MACHINE

LOCATED AT: EDMOND

CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM

PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM

HEAVY PAINT CURTAINS (1X) LOT

CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
CLEAN SHOP PRE-PAINT CLEANING SYSTEM
CURTAINS W/FRAMES

GARDNER DENVER AIR COMPRESSOR 30HP
125PSI W/ZEKS DRYER 11906

KYOCERA KM-4055 COPY MACHINE
RICOH MP4500 COPY MACHINE
ICE MELT

2-DR LATERAL FILE CABINET
2-DR CABINET

2-DR CABINET

3-DR CABINETS (3X)

3-DR CABINETS (2X)

DESK W/LEFT RETURN

DESK W/RIGHT RETURN
DESK FURNITURE (11X) PCS.
DESK

TABLE ON CASTORS

CHAIRS (4X)

CHAIRS (5X)

CHAIRS (2X)

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405

406

CASTORED CART
CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

CASTORED CART

JACK STANDS (2X) — (1) TALL & (1) SHORT
CASTORED SHELF

PAINT RACK

PAINT RACK

SPEED DRY DRYING STAND

LIGHT DRYING UNIT CURING SYSTEM
HANGER RACK W/AIR HOSE

HANGER RACK W/AIR HOSE

HANGER RACK W/AIR HOSE

HANGER RACK W/AIR HOSE

HANGER RACK W/AIR HOSE

FLOOR JACK — ORANGE W/WHITE HANDLE
FLOOR JACK — BLUE W/YELLOW HANDLE
HEAT BUSTER SHOP FAN

ARBOR PRESS

RECOVERY TANK

RECOVERY TANK

NAPA BATTERY CHARGER

ULTRA SPOT WELDER MD 1050
MILLERMATIC MD 150 WELDER
TRASH CAN, BROOM, & SIGN
BROOMS (1X)

LARGE TRASH CANS (1X)

POWER LINE PAPER CUTTER

SATURN CABINET

SATURN SIGNS (1X)

HUNTER SYSTEM 700 BALANCER
BARREL PUMP

PARTS WASHER

AIR COMPRESSOR W/HOSE

PAINT STANDS W/HOSES (2X)
WASHING SYSTEM

WASHING SYSTEM

CASTORED STAND

LEXMARK EZ40 PRINTER

DELL 2360 DN

DELL D2350 DN

DELL B2375 DNF

DELL B2375 DNF

DELL 2335 DN

LEXMARK 7644

HP 4250

DELL 2350 DN

LEXMARK EZ38

DELL 2330 DN

CPUs (9X) NO OPERATING SYSTEMS — HAVE
HARD DRIVES

DELL & THINKVISION MONITORS (15X)



407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

ART CARS (8X)

ART CARS (5X)

ART CARS (12X)

ART CARS (4X)

ART CARS (4X)

ART CARS (6X)

ART CARS (7X)

WALL SCONCES, FLORAL, & CLOCK (1X)
4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

4-DR FILE CABINET

LAMP TABLES & 2-DR LATERAL CABINET (1X)
ROAN PAINT SHAKER

ROBINAIR ENVIRO CHARGE REFRIGERANT
MACHINE

CLEANMASTER PARTS WASHER

PARTS WASHER

HUNTER GSP9700 WHEEL BALANCER
BRUSH GUARD - FITS 2008 F150

PAINT GUN CLEANING SYSTEM

DESK

DESK

AIR COMPRESSOR



